
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

To show appreciation to our back of house employees, a 1% kitchen fee will be added to each check. 100% of that fee goes to the employees.

H i r a b a r a  R o m a i n e ,  H e r b - A v o c a d o  D r e s s i n g ,  G o a t  M i l k  G o u d a ,  M a c a d a m i a  N u t s

T o m a t o e s ,  B o c c o n c i n o  B u r r a t a ,  O n i o n ,  M i n t ,  L i  H i n g  M u i  V i n a i g r e t t e

H a m a c h i  S a s h i m i ,  L i l i k o i  P o n z u ,  J a l a p e n o

S m o k e d  A h i  P o k e ,  S e a w e e d s ,  A v o c a d o ,  S w e e t  P o t a t o  C h i p s

M a u i  N u i  V e n i s o n  T a r t a r e ,  B o n i t o  A i o l i ,  P i c k l e d  S h a l l o t s ,  C r i s p y  P o t a t o e s

F o i e  G r a s  T e r r i n e ,  O n i o n  J a m ,  U m e s h u  J e l l y ,  E p i - y a  P i l l o w  T o a s t

B l i s t e r e d  S h i s h i t o s ,  Y o g u r t  A i o l i ,  N u t s ,  S e e d s

R o a s t e d  C a b b a g e ,  A h i  M a y o ,  T e m p u r a  F l a k e s ,  M a r i n a t e d  T r o u t  R o e

F r i e s ,  S p i c y  M a y o  ( M e n t a i k o  S m o k e d  T r o u t  R o e  D i p  A d d  + 1 3 )

K a u a i  P r a w n  T o a s t ,  E p i - y a  P i l l o w  T o a s t ,  P r a w n  M a y o ,  F i n g e r  L i m e

L a m b  L o l l i p o p s ,  C i l a n t r o  P i s t o u ,  S h i s o ,  C u c u m b e r  P i c k l e s

C h a r c o a l  G r i l l e d  A h i ,  P e p p e r c o r n ,  S u m i d a  F a r m  W a t e r c r e s s ,  H o l l a n d a i s e

S t e a m e d  K o n a  K a m p a c h i ,  T o b i k o  B e u r r e  B l a n c

P r i m e  U S D A  1 6 o z  R i b e y e ,  C h a r r e d  O n i o n s ,  R o s e m a r y  V i n a i g r e t t e

L o c a l  G r a s s  F e d  B e e f ,  U m e b o s h i ,  W a s a b i ,  V e g - D e m i

B r a i s e d  O x t a i l ,  L o c a l  U d o n ,  H e r b s ,  P e a n u t s ,  C h i l i  P e p p e r  V i n e g a r

E g g p l a n t  R i c e ,  T a r e  S a u c e ,  R i c e  F a c t o r y  B r o w n  R i c e ,  S e s a m e ,  N o r i ,  D a i k o n
P i c k l e s

M u s h r o o m  R i c e ,  B r o w n  B u t t e r ,  R i c e  F a c t o r y  S h i i t a k e  D a s h i  R i c e ,  G a r l i c

R o a s t e d  B r u s s e l s  S p r o u t s ,  C h i l i  P i n e a p p l e  S a u c e ,  S p a m

S e a r e d  K a h u m a n a  Z u c c h i n i ,  L e h u a  H o n e y ,  P a n k o ,  T h a i  B a s i l

R o a s t e d  H i r a b a r a  C a r r o t s ,  B l a c k  S e s a m e ,  S w e e t l a n d  F a r m  C h e v r e
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House Cocktails

F O O L S  G O L D
Brown Butter Bourbon, Burnt Lehua Honey,
Old Fashioned Bitters

1 8

09 .07 . 24

Beer

Echigo Koshihikar

Big Island Brewhaus Graham’s Pilsner

Big Island Brewhaus Golden Sabbath

Deschuttes Black Butte Porter

Heaven Sake “Baby” Junmai Ginjo
300ml

Wine

W H I T E  &  R O S É
Grenache Blanc, Bodegas Care,
Carinena, Zaragosa

Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range, 
Te Muna, Martinborough

Chardonnay, Henri Perrusset, 
Macon-Village

Chardonnay, Far Niente, Napa
 
Rosé, Copain, Mendocino County

10/40

13/50

15/60

22/100

10/40

R E D
Nero d’ Avola, Unico Zelo

Pinot Noir, Flowers, Sonoma Coast

Grenache, Clefs des Murailles, Vacqueyras,
Rhone

Cabernet Franc, Alexander Valley Vineyards,
Alexander Valley 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Iron & Sand, 
Paso Robles

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bella Union, Rutherford

14/55

20/95

17/70

16/67

15/60

22/100

B U B B L Y
Prosecco, Villa Sandi

Champagne, Lanson, Brut

1 1 /40

23/ 1 10

9

8

10

8

45

Mocktails

8

8

8

I N  A  H I G H  F A S H I O N  W O R L D
Angostura Amaro, Rye, Toasted Coconut
Yuzu, Egg Whites

V I E T N A M E S E  E S P R E S S O
Pau Vodka, Spiced Condensed Milk,
Fresh Espresso

1 6

S H I  S O  D A K I N E
Fid St. Gin, Shiso, Absinthe,
Aperitivo Bianco, Lemon

1 6

N E X T  S T O P . . .
Clarified Milk Punch with Appleton Estate 12
Rare Cask Rum, Orange Liqueur, 
Orange Juice, Sweet Cream

20

B E A C H  B U M
Tequila Blanco, Lillet Blanc, Guava,
Pineapple, Orgeat

1 8

18

A N C H O  T O M I L L O
Tequila Reposado OR Mezcal, 
Ancho Reyes Verde, Thyme, Citrus

1 8

I S L A N D  N E C T A R

Lime, Guava, Lychee, Sparkling Grapefruit

L A V E N D E R  S P R T Z
Orgeat, Lemon, Ginger, Lavender,  
Edlerflower Tonic

C O C O N U T  G I R L
Toasted Coconut, Lime, Club Soda

G  &  T
Guava & Tonic

8

C A M P F I R E  S O N G  S O N G
High West Campfire, Cacao Rum, Demerara,
Peychaud’s & Chocolate Bitters, 
Coconut “Graham Cracker” Dust

1 8


